Y TALBOT

TREGARON

BWYDLEN (GWIN
& ©)IODYDD

EL.




GWYN /WHITE

1.

LADERA VERDE SAUVIGNON BLANC,

VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE

Crisp and fresh with limey fruit, a hint of herbs and a twist of melon. @
125ml £4.60/175ml £6.60/ 250ml £9

LA CABANE RESERVE MARSANNE VIOGNIER,
LANGEUDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

A fresh and aromatic white with hints of peach, pear and apricot.
125ml £S5/ 175ml £7/ 250ml £9.70

PRECISO PINOT GRIGIO,
TERRE SICILIANE, ITALY
A fresh and easy Pinot Grigio with juicy fruit, lemony hints and

attractive style. @
125ml £5.10/17Sml £7.10/ 250ml £9.90

WAVERIDER SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Tropical fruit, grassy herbaceous character and ripe citrussy freshness. @

TANNERS WHITE BURGUNDY,

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY, FRANCE

Succulent and buttery with a touch of oak and an abundance of ripe
apricot and stone fruit. @

DOPPLER ZELENI SILVANEC (SYLVANER),

STAJERSKA SLOVENIA

Clean and fresh, super zesty. Notes of gooseberry and fresh green apple,
a hint of woody herbs, before a crisp, citrus note on the finish. @

POUILLY-FUME, DOMAINE THIBAULT,
ANDRE DEZAT, FRANCE
A distinctive, dry, smoky wine with beautiful balance.

£26.50

£28.50

£29

£31

£34

£36

£48



COCH / RED

8.

10.

13.

14.

LADERA VERDE MERLOT, £26.50
VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE
Medium-bodied, ripe and smooth with rich plummy fruit laced with

sweet spices. @
125ml £4.60/175ml £6.60/ 250ml £9

LAUTARUL PINOT NOIR, £29.50
CRAMELE RECAS, ROMANIA
Fresh and fruity notes of ripe cherry, raspberry and exotic spices, similar

climate to burgundy.
125ml £5.70/175ml £7.50/ 250ml £10

COTES DU RHONE, VIEILLES VIGNES, £29.50
CAVE COTEAUX DU RHONE, FRANCE

Spicy plum fruit a hint of black pepper and soft tannins. Well-balanced

blend.

125ml £5.70/175ml £7.50/ 250ml £10

RIOJA VEGA TINTO, £29
RIOJA, SPAIN

Medium-bodied and very soft, with rich blackcurrant and plum fruit

flavours. @

. OJOS DEL SUR MALBEC, £36

PATAGONIA, ARGENTINA
Vibrant and fruity, plums, raspberries, blackberries and notes of violets.

CASTELMAURE, LE ROUGE VIGNERON, £37
COBIERES, CARIGNAN, FRANCE
Smooth and elegant with juicy black fruits, herby with hints of spice.

HOUSE OF CERTAIN VIEWS SHIRAZ, £39
HUNTER VALLEY, AUSTRALIA
Blackberry fruit meets smoky bacon with soft silky tannins.



RHOSYN / ROSE

15. EAGLE CREEK ZINFANDEL ROSE, £25.50
CALIFORNIA, USA
Light-bodied and medium-sweet with berry, peach and juicy watermelon

flavours.
125ml £4.50/ 175ml £6.40/ 250ml £8.70

16. LE SAUTAREL ROSE, £26.50
VIN DE FRANCE

Fresh, delicate, charming with a strawberry scent.
125ml £4.60/ 175ml £6.60/ 250ml £9

HANNER BOTEL / HALF BOTTLES

17. BEAUJOLAIS, JACQUES CHARLET, £23
FRANCE
Juicy and easy-drinking, floral notes and raspberry flavours.

18. PASK SAUVIGNON BLANC, £23
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND
Typical New Zealand Sauvignon with opulent, tropical fruit and zingy
freshness.




PEFRIOG / CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

19. AMORI PROSECCO, £9.50
TREVISO, ITALY — 20CL
Ripe apples with notes of pear juice, honey and a beautiful floral note on the

finish. @

20. AMORI PROSECCO, £36
SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY, ITALY

Aromas and flavours of pears, apples and peaches. @

21. TANNERS CAVA BRUT, £35
SPAIN
A superb, creamy, biscuity Cava with a lovely fine mousse and plenty of
character. @

22. TANNERS EXTRA RESERVE, £66
BRUT CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
Fruity, stylish and elegant, from a highly reputed Champagne house. ®

PWDIN / DESSERT

23. MONBAZILLAC, CHATEAU LE FAGE - HALF £25

Luscious yet delicate dessert wine, shows great intensity. @
125ml £9

PORT

24. TANNERS LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE PORT, 50ML £6.20
PORTUGAL
Blackberry and cherry notes tinged with violets. &

SIERI / SHERRY
25. TRIANA PEDRO XIMENEZ, JEREZ, 50ML £7
BODEGAS HIDALGO, SPAIN

Dense treacly stuff with amazing aromas and flavours of Christmas pudding.
Tiry poured on top of a scoop of vanilla ice cream.



WISGI BRAG SENEL / SINGLE MALT WHISKY

GLENKINCHIE 12 YR OLD £5.20
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR OLD £5.00
LAPHROAIG 10 YR OLD £5.20
PENDERYN MADEIRA FINISH £4.80
ISLE OF RAASAY HEBRIDEAN SINGLE MALT WHISKY £5.20
THE BALVENIE 12 YR OLD £5.00
TOMATIN 12 YR OLD £5.00
RWM / RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK £4.10
BARTI £4.50
DARK SKIES £4.60
BRANDI / BRANDY

MARTELL COGNAC £4.10
REMY MARTIN £4.80
APERITIFS & LIQUEURS

BAILEYS £4.00
BANDERO BLANCO TEQUILA £4.30
BANDERO COFFEE LIQUEUR £4.30
BARTI CREAM £4.20
BLACK COW STRAWBERRY VODKA £4.30
COINTREAU £4.40
DISARRONO £4.00
MALIBU £390
MARTINI EXTRA DRY £4.30
SAMBUCA £390
SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.10

TIA MARIA £390



DIODYDD MEDDAL / SOFT DRINKS

APPLETISER
BOTTLE GREEN ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE
PEPSI
PEPSI MAX
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE
FEVER TREE TONICS
LIGHT / ELDERFLOWER / RHUBARB & RASPBERRY
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE
FROBISHERS APPLE JUICE
]20
ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT / APPLE & RASPBERRY
RADNOR STILL & SPARKLING WATER 330ML
RADNOR STILL & SPARKLING WATER 750ML

£390
£3.60
£3.10
£340
£330
£3.80
£3.80
£3.50

£3.50
£3.70
£3.50

£3.00
£5.00

HOLWCH AM EIN AMRYWIAETH O GWRW DRAFFT, CWRW GO

[AWN, SEIDR A PHOTELI DI-ALCOHOL
PLEASE ASK ABOUT OUR RANGE OF ALES, CIDERS AND

NON-ALCOHOLIC BOTTLES



=" =
Y TALBOT

TREGARON

Y TALBOT

TREGARON
CEREDIGION
SY25 6JL

T/EF +44 (0)1974 298208
F/Ff +44 (0)1974 299059
info@ytalbot.com

www.ytalbot.com

EST® % 1842

TANNERS

WINE MERCHANTS



