

BWYDLEN GWIN & DIODYDD

WINE & DRINKS MENU



GWYN / WHITE

1.	Ladera Verde Sauvignon Blanc, Valle Central, Chile	£26.50
	Crisp and fresh with limey fruit, a hint of herbs and a twist of melon. 125ml £4.60 / 175ml £6.60 / 250ml £9	
2.	LA CABANE RESERVE MARSANNE VIOGNIER, LANGEUDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE A fresh and aromatic white with hints of peach, pear and apricot. 125ml £5 / 175ml £7 / 250ml £9.70	£28.50
3.	PRECISO PINOT GRIGIO, TERRE SICILIANE, ITALY A fresh and easy Pinot Grigio with juicy fruit, lemony hints and attractive style. 125ml £5.10/175ml £7.10/250ml £9.90	£29
4.	WAVERIDER SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND Tropical fruit, grassy herbaceous character and ripe citrussy freshness. •	£31
5.	TANNERS WHITE BURGUNDY, BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY, FRANCE Succulent and buttery with a touch of oak and an abundance of ripe apricot and stone fruit. •	£34
6.	DOPPLER ZELENI SILVANEC (SYLVANER), STAJERSKA SLOVENIA Clean and fresh, super zesty. Notes of gooseberry and fresh green apple, a hint of woody herbs, before a crisp, citrus note on the finish. •	£36
7.	POUILLY-FUMÉ, DOMAINE THIBAULT, ANDRÉ DEZAT, FRANCE A distinctive, dry, smoky wine with beautiful balance.	£48

COCH / RED

8.	LADERA VERDE MERLOT, VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE Medium-bodied, ripe and smooth with rich plummy fruit laced with sweet spices. 125ml £4.60/175ml £6.60/250ml £9	£26.50
9.	LAUTARUL PINOT NOIR, CRAMELE RECAS, ROMANIA Fresh and fruity notes of ripe cherry, raspberry and exotic spices, similar climate to burgundy. 125ml£5.70/175ml£7.50/250ml£10	£29.50
10.	CÔTES DU RHÔNE, VIEILLES VIGNES, CAVE COTEAUX DU RHÔNE, FRANCE Spicy plum fruit a hint of black pepper and soft tannins. Well-balanced blend. 125ml£5.70/175ml£7.50/250ml£10	£29.50
11.	RIOJA VEGA TINTO, RIOJA, SPAIN Medium-bodied and very soft, with rich blackcurrant and plum fruit flavours. •	£29
12.	OJOS DEL SUR MALBEC, PATAGONIA, ARGENTINA Vibrant and fruity, plums, raspberries, blackberries and notes of violets.	£36
13.	CASTELMAURE, LE ROUGE VIGNERON, COBIÈRES, CARIGNAN, FRANCE Smooth and elegant with juicy black fruits, herby with hints of spice.	£37
14.	HOUSE OF CERTAIN VIEWS SHIRAZ, HUNTER VALLEY, AUSTRALIA Blackberry fruit meets smoky bacon with soft silky tannins.	£39

RHOSYN / ROSE

15. Eagle Creek Zinfandel Rosé,

£25.50

California, USA

Light-bodied and medium-sweet with berry, peach and juicy watermelon flavours.

125ml £4.50 / 175ml £6.40 / 250ml £8.70

16. LE SAUTAREL ROSÉ,

£26.50

VIN DE FRANCE

Fresh, delicate, charming with a strawberry scent.

125ml £4.60 / 175ml £6.60 / 250ml £9

HANNER BOTEL / HALF BOTTLES

17. BEAUJOLAIS, JACQUES CHARLET,

£23

France

Juicy and easy-drinking, floral notes and raspberry flavours.

18. Pask Sauvignon Blanc,

£23

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Typical New Zealand Sauvignon with opulent, tropical fruit and zingy freshness.



PEFRIOG / CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

19. Amori Prosecco,

Treviso, Italy – 20cl

	Ripe apples with notes of pear juice, honey and a beautiful floral note on finish.	the
20.	AMORI PROSECCO, SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY, ITALY Aromas and flavours of pears, apples and peaches. •	£36
21.	TANNERS CAVA BRUT, SPAIN A superb, creamy, biscuity Cava with a lovely fine mousse and plenty of character. ●	£35
22.	TANNERS EXTRA RÉSERVE, BRUT CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE Fruity, stylish and elegant, from a highly reputed Champagne house. ✔	£66
	WDIN / DESSERT MONBAZILLAC, CHÂTEAU LE FAGÉ - HALF Luscious yet delicate dessert wine, shows great intensity. 125ml £9	£25
24.	PORTUGAL Blackberry and cherry notes tinged with violets. •	ml £6.20
	ERI / SHERRY TRIANA PEDRO XIMÉNEZ, JEREZ, BODEGAS HIDALGO, SPAIN Dense treacly stuff with amazing aromas and flavours of Christmas pudd Try poured on top of a scoop of vanilla ice cream.	50ML £7 ling.

£9.50

wisgi brag senel / single malt whisky			
Glenkinchie 12 yr old	£5.20		
Highland Park 12 yr old	£5.00		
Laphroaig 10 yr old	£5.20		
penderyn madeira finish	£4.80		
Isle of Raasay Hebridean Single Malt Whisky	£5.20		
the balvenie 12 yr old	£5.00		
tomatin 12 yr old	£5.00		
RWM / RUM			
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£4.10		
BARTI	£4.50		
DARK SKIES	£4.60		
DD ANIDL / DD ANIDV			
BRANDI / BRANDY	0.4.40		
MARTELL COGNAC	£4.10 £4.80		
REMY MARTIN	£4.8U		
APERITIFS & LIQUEURS			
BAILEYS	£4.00		
BANDERO BLANCO TEQUILA	£4.30		
BANDERO COFFEE LIQUEUR	£4.30		
BARTI CREAM	£4.20		
BLACK COW STRAWBERRY VODKA	£4.30		
COINTREAU	£4.40		
DISARRONO	£4.00		
MALIBU	£3.90		
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£4.30		
SAMBUCA	£3.90		
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.10		

TIA MARIA

£3.90

DIODYDD MEDDAL / SOFT DRINKS

APPLETISER	£3.90
bottle green elderflower presse	£3.60
britvic orange juice	£3.10
PEPSI	£3.40
PEPSI MAX	£3.30
fentimans ginger beer	£3.80
fentimans rose lemonade	£3.80
fever tree tonics	£3.50
LIGHT / ELDERFLOWER / RHUBARB & RASPBERRY	
fever tree ginger ale	£3.50
Frobishers apple juice	£3.70
J2O	£3.50
orange & passionfruit / apple & raspberry	
radnor still & sparkling water 330ml	£3.00
radnor still & sparkling water 750ml	£5.00

Holwch am ein amrywiaeth o gwrw drafft, cwrw go iawn, seidr a photeli di-alcohol Please ask about our range of ales, ciders and non-alcoholic bottles



Y TALBOT

Tregaron Ceredigion SY25 6JL

T/Ff +44 (0)1974 298208 F/Ff +44 (0)1974 299059 info@ytalbot.com www.ytalbot.com

